
Stand: 07.06.2021 / 08:23:25

Ergebnisübersicht: Twist Reitturnier 2021 [382123004] 05.06.2021 - 06.06.2021

1/1 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Nebos 20292Neele Lampe (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)1. (7.50) 0.00 / 0.00

Jago 88409Tilda Gelsmann-Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)2. (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Summer Boy 2367Elisabeth Bröker (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)3. (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Miss Ginger412Leni Gottschald (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)4. (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Jakob431Charlotte Bröker (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)5. (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

1/2 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Champus K58Leni Hager (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)1. (7.40) 0.00 / 0.00

Cola on the Rocks80Vicky Hoogland (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)2. (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Blue Angel 14407Mathilda Bergmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)3. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Valeria PL385Irma Litmeyer (RUFV Haren-Ems)4. (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Toms Buck428Samentha Reicksmann (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)5. (6.60) 0.00 / 0.00

2/1 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab

Vamous Viki401Anna Lena Behrens (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)1. (7.40) 0.00 / 0.00

Bobby427Lea-Sophie Behrens (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)2. (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Llamri Twm Sion Cati398Mia Lena Dreising (RFZV Beesten e.V.)3. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Betty429Lena Minich (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)4. (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

2/2 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab

Baltinglass Two399Jule Klinke (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)1. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Tiffany404Samanta Schepers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)2. (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Lisa410Maja Nowak (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)3. (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Kifrah430Marie Hurink (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)4. (6.50) 0.00 / 0.00

3 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.E

Nebos 20292Sanja Löffler (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)1. (8.40) 0.00 / 0.00

Naomi`s Abu Dhabi288Louisa Mix (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. (8.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Cracker Noble M97Mira Groenke (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)3. (8.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Joy 428408Emma Gelsmann-Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)4. (7.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Sam V.339Leonie Schröer (RUFV Osterbrock)5. (7.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Hope 62208Ineke Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)6. (7.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Esprit 405150Elena Wiegand (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)7. (7.40) 0.00 / 0.00

Feinklang GS160Madison van Riezen (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)8. (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Spirit 189363Pia Klümper (RFV Sögel e.V.)9. (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Midnight 52425Lia Hülsmann (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)9. (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Carlotta KH49Mira Groenke (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)11. (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Dutchman 46143Ann Kathrin Lambers (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)11. (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Urmel 75383Leevke Horstmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)11. (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00

New Haven Dreams295Sanja Löffler (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)14. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Pin Rock's Albert308Leonie Olthoff (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)14. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Nelli433Gardis Roolfs (RUFV Wietmarschen)14. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Fuchshof's Vicky186Franziska Baum (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)17. (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Takara 10372Lara Malchus (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)17. (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Countsela Z96Finja Zumbeel (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)19. (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Richters Rendezvous330Larissa Krallmann (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)19. (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Finally 10171Jolien Wobbe (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)21. (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Sabrina 454336Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)21. (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Captain Morgen 240Laura Knipper (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)23. (6.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Diego402Sophia Chudziak (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)23. (6.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Ludwig 222270Jana Brake (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)25. (6.50) 0.00 / 0.00

Paola 224301Sophie Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)25. (6.50) 0.00 / 0.00

Vanilla Sky 8387Vivien Möllmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)25. (6.50) 0.00 / 0.00

Klementine228Charlotte Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)28. (6.40) 0.00 / 0.00

Bye bye Baroness29Elena Wiegand (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)29. (6.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Nesquick H294Lenja grote Hölmann (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)30. (6.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Violetta 62389Ronja Koop (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)30. (6.10) 0.00 / 0.00
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Kentucky Woman R226Stella Celine Wilshusen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)32. (5.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Filou 2190424Laura Bos (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)33. (5.40) 0.00 / 0.00

4 Dressurprüfung Kl.E

Cracker Noble M97Mira Groenke (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)1. (8.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Sam V.339Leonie Schröer (RUFV Osterbrock)2. (8.00) 0.00 / 0.00

New Haven Dreams295Sanja Löffler (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)3. (7.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Hope 62208Ineke Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)4. (7.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Naomi`s Abu Dhabi288Louisa Mix (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. (7.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Nebos 20292Sanja Löffler (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)6. (7.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Sabo 8335Kira Schumacher (RSC Lingen-Baccum e.V.)6. (7.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Joy 428408Emma Gelsmann-Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)8. (7.50) 0.00 / 0.00

Esprit 405150Elena Wiegand (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)9. (7.40) 0.00 / 0.00

Fuchshof's Vicky186Franziska Baum (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)10. (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Angie 26611Kristin Janneschütz (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)11. (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Carlotta KH49Mira Groenke (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)11. (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Pin Rock's Albert308Leonie Olthoff (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)13. (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Spirit 189363Pia Klümper (RFV Sögel e.V.)13. (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Dutchman 46143Ann Kathrin Lambers (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)15. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Takara 10372Lara Malchus (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)15. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Finally 10171Jolien Wobbe (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)17. (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Klementine228Charlotte Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)17. (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Violetta 62389Maja Koop (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)19. (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Bye bye Baroness29Elena Wiegand (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)20. (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Midnight 52425Lia Hülsmann (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)20. (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Sabrina 454336Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)22. (6.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Vanilla Sky 8387Vivien Möllmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)22. (6.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Kentucky Woman R226Stella Celine Wilshusen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)24. (6.50) 0.00 / 0.00

Paola 224301Sophie Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)24. (6.50) 0.00 / 0.00

Shanover Girl353Hannah Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)24. (6.50) 0.00 / 0.00

Skyla 15360Carina Holtvlüwer (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)27. (6.40) 0.00 / 0.00

Richters Rendezvous330Larissa Krallmann (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)28. (6.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Urmel 75383Leevke Horstmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)28. (6.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Feinklang GS160Madison van Riezen (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)30. (6.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Claus 7472Sophia Kruse (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)31. (5.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Nesquick H294Lenja grote Hölmann (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)31. (5.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Filou 2190424Laura Bos (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)33. (5.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Captain Morgen 240Laura Knipper (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)34. (5.00) 0.00 / 0.00

5 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

Naomi`s Abu Dhabi288Louisa Mix (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. (8.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Clara 19171Fiete Knüven (RUFV Wietmarschen)2. (8.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Cracker Noble M97Mira Groenke (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)3. (8.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Midnight 52425Lia Hülsmann (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)4. (7.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Hope 62208Ineke Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)5. (7.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Dutchman 46143Ann Kathrin Lambers (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)6. (7.50) 0.00 / 0.00

Favorit K157Vivien Kollenberg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)7. (7.40) 0.00 / 0.00

Carlchen Deluxe46Charlien Steib (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)8. (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Sam V.339Leonie Schröer (RUFV Osterbrock)8. (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Esprit 405150Elena Wiegand (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)10. (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Fantastica 38155Karla Hengelage (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)10. (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Carentino 342Laura Wassenberg (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)12. (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Happy Sunshine 11201Frederike Kassens (RUFV Haren-Ems)12. (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Halle Berry 2200Franziska Otto (RUFV Haren-Ems)14. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Jedermanns Liebling220Maja Kleine (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)15. (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Fuchshof's Vicky186Julia Baum (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)16. (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Sabo 8335Kira Schumacher (RSC Lingen-Baccum e.V.)16. (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Countsela Z96Finja Zumbeel (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)18. (6.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Kinsky 6227Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)18. (6.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Mistreal281Maresa Schröteler (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)18. (6.60) 0.00 / 0.00
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Shanover Girl353Hannah Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)18. (6.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Centauer B57Robin Wilhelm Temmen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)22. (6.50) 0.00 / 0.00

Fearless Fame158Marlene Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)22. (6.50) 0.00 / 0.00

Daylight's Divine111Lena Roters (RUFV Osterbrock)24. (6.40) 0.00 / 0.00

Donnertello131Anna-Lena Gerdes (RFV Sögel e.V.)25. (6.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Renesmee 5327Maike Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)25. (6.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Lu la Belle265Miriam Gebbeken (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)27. (6.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Don Boo126Celina Hülsing (RFZV Beesten e.V.)28. (6.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Finally 10171Jolien Wobbe (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)28. (6.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Condor 61483Barbara Janning (RSC Lingen-Baccum e.V.)30. (5.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Lucky Love 8268Carla Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)30. (5.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Angie 26611Kristin Janneschütz (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)32. (5.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Lavilana242Michael Jansen (RUFV Osterbrock)32. (5.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Lilleso's Franko251Mareike Gebbeken (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)32. (5.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Claus 7472Sophia Kruse (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)35. (5.70) 0.00 / 0.00

6 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Sammy Jo 25342Adelina Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)1. (8.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Dancing Anna104Julika Tiek (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)2. (7.50) 0.00 / 0.00

Magic Inwhite272Anna-Sophie Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)3. (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Dance Delight103Laura Leinjejohanns (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)4. (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Lucien 7266Emilie Stüwe (RUFV Osterbrock)5. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Dream 35135Sandra Vrielink (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)6. (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Safire337Larissa Focke (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Finlay 28172Kathrin Ribbing (RUFV Haren-Ems)8. (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Mc Murphy 14403Celina Schmidt (Moorriemer RC e.V.)8. (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Bentley 6822Kathrin Ribbing (RUFV Haren-Ems)10. (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Charon 8662Mareike Gebbeken (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)10. (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Didavi 3121Monique Knieper (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)12. (6.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Nashville Nugget HW289Johanna Schumacher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)12. (6.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Jedermanns Liebling220Maja Kleine (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)14. (6.40) 0.00 / 0.00

Favorit K157Vivien Kollenberg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)15. (6.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Lollypop B258Nicole Wellbrock (ZRFV Legden e.V.)16. (6.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Cornetto 5290Julia Weinberg (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)17. (6.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Flash Roxy177Gina Marie Deyen (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)17. (6.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Halle Berry 2200Franziska Otto (RUFV Haren-Ems)17. (6.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Drei D Heartbreaker136Sissy Hoeft (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)20. (5.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Mistreal281Alina Schröteler (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)21. (5.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Donnertello131Anna-Lena Gerdes (RFV Sögel e.V.)22. (5.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Floris 61180Maria Nuss (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)23. (5.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Saladin 58338Angela Ramos (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)24. (5.40) 0.00 / 0.00

Choco Prinzessin65Johanna Otto (RUFV Haren-Ems)25. (5.00) 0.00 / 0.00

La Vino 3237Marlene Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)26. (4.80) 0.00 / 0.00

7 Dressurprfg. Kl.L*

Monty Python 28283Laura Müller (RUFV Haren-Ems)1. (7.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Sylvester Stallone 5371Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)2. (7.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Lucien 7266Emilie Stüwe (RUFV Osterbrock)3. (7.40) 0.00 / 0.00

Mc Murphy 14403Celina Schmidt (Moorriemer RC e.V.)4. (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Tobago 6378Emilia Kremer (RFV Sögel e.V.)5. (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Ed Hardy 12144Kirsten Bendel (RUFV Haren-Ems)6. (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Sammy Jo 25342Adelina Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)7. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Dancing Anna104Julika Tiek (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)8. (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Zoey 16396Stefanie Swafing (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)9. (6.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Hochgenuss K411Jelka Potgeter (RUFV Wietmarschen)9. (6.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Dream 35135Sandra Vrielink (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)11. (6.50) 0.00 / 0.00

It's Otto 11216Johanna Otto (RUFV Haren-Ems)11. (6.50) 0.00 / 0.00

Nashville Nugget HW289Johanna Schumacher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)13. (6.40) 0.00 / 0.00

Safire337Larissa Focke (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)13. (6.40) 0.00 / 0.00

Bentley 6822Kathrin Ribbing (RUFV Haren-Ems)15. (6.20) 0.00 / 0.00
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Levitus P246Rita Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)15. (6.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Didavi 3121Monique Knieper (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)17. (6.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Samand 3340Gina Aarnink (RURV Vechtetal e.V)17. (6.00) 0.00 / 0.00

8 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.M*

Grandios 67196Kim Thien (RUFV Wietmarschen)1. (7.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Jazz Dance 12417Ricarda Schulze Schleithoff (RFV Havixbeck-Hohenholte e.V.)2. (7.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Röschen 28332Kathrin Köster (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. (7.50) 0.00 / 0.00

Monty Python 28283Laura Müller (RUFV Haren-Ems)4. (7.40) 0.00 / 0.00

It's Remmington217Adelina Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)5. (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Queenie Lou319Lisa Kamphus (ZRFG Dörenthe e.V.)5. (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Lucien 7266Emilie Stüwe (RUFV Osterbrock)7. (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Francis S 3182Domenika Weishaupt (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)8. (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Samand 3340Gina Aarnink (RURV Vechtetal e.V)8. (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Prinsenhof's Dino312Emma Lammers (RUFV Haren-Ems)10. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Sylvester Stallone 5371Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)10. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Zoey 16396Stefanie Swafing (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Fürst Fidi189Lara Louisa Braun (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)13. (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

No doubt 2296Relana Franke (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)13. (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Magic Inwhite272Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)15. (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Fernet 60163Delia Schulte (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)16. (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Samurai 442423Inke Borgel (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)16. (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Rubinrot 8334Isabeau Schartmann (RFZV Beesten e.V.)18. (6.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Resonanz 43328Marie Kötting (RUFV Wietmarschen)19. (6.40) 0.00 / 0.00

Darth Vader 4109Marie Stüwe (RUFV Osterbrock)20. (6.30) 0.00 / 0.00

San Diego 143344Laura Giese (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)21. (6.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Escara 15148Svenja Fleischmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)22. (6.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Tobago 6378Emilia Kremer (RFV Sögel e.V.)22. (6.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Der feine Henry115Nele Kater (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)24. (6.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Hochgenuss K411Jelka Potgeter (RUFV Wietmarschen)24. (6.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Dragonheart's Dancer134Gerd Rolfes (RFV Sögel e.V.)26. (5.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Derby 204416Sophia Saxler (RV Volkardey)27. (5.00) 0.00 / 0.00

9 Stilspringprüfung Kl.E

Nebos 20292Sanja Löffler (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)1. (7.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Lord Ludwig 10260Ineke Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)2. (7.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Sabrina 454336Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)2. (7.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Count on me 1595Jessica Verstraeten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. (7.50) 0.00 / 0.00

Cracker Noble M97Mira Groenke (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)4. (8.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Carlotta 33348Mika Lansing (RV Vreden e.V.)6. (7.40) 0.00 / 0.00

Felix 2257161Luana Seeger (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)7. (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Monty432Insa Scholten (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)7. (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Akado von Kobold1Vivien Kollenberg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)9. (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Argentos VK12Sophie Ottens (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)9. (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Soprano 6362Lena Schepergerdes (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)11. (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Sheryl 3356Fiete Lindebaum (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)12. (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Cola on the Rocks80Sanja Löffler (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)13. (6.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Indira M 3214Vivien Möllmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)13. (6.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Comm's Forest Erodium81Ruth Klokkers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)15. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Becky's Garden18Fiete Lindebaum (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)16. (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Floristell406Vivien Laura Mickan (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)17. (6.50) 0.00 / 0.00

Carlotta KH49Mira Groenke (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)18. (6.50) 0.00 / 0.00

Claus 7472Sophia Kruse (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)19. (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Nesquick H294Lenja grote Hölmann (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)20. (6.40) 0.00 / 0.00

Chirokko W64Paul Augustin (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)21. 0.00 / 0.00

Li-La-Lolle248Anna Weemeyer (RFZV Beesten e.V.)21. 0.00 / 0.00

Metaxa 47277Luana Seeger (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)21. 0.00 / 0.00

10 Springprüfung Kl.E

Cola on the Rocks80Sanja Löffler (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)1. 0.00 / 41.33

4



Stand: 07.06.2021 / 08:23:25

Ergebnisübersicht: Twist Reitturnier 2021 [382123004] 05.06.2021 - 06.06.2021

Argentos VK12Sophie Ottens (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. 0.00 / 50.20

Soprano 6362Lena Schepergerdes (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)3. 0.00 / 50.54

Sheryl 3356Fiete Lindebaum (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)4. 0.00 / 50.68

Sabrina 454336Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)5. 0.00 / 51.15

Comm's Forest Erodium81Ruth Klokkers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)6. 0.00 / 51.22

Lord Ludwig 10260Ineke Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)7. 0.00 / 53.18

Cracker Noble M97Mira Groenke (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)8. 0.00 / 53.90

Nesquick H294Lenja grote Hölmann (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)9. 0.00 / 54.02

Felix 2257161Luana Seeger (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)10. 0.00 / 54.31

Paolo 73302Katharina Heidemann (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)11. 0.00 / 55.08

Carlotta KH49Mira Groenke (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)12. 0.00 / 56.31

Claus 7472Sophia Kruse (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 0.00 / 57.36

Becky's Garden18Fiete Lindebaum (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)14. 0.00 / 58.96

Li-La-Lolle248Anna Weemeyer (RFZV Beesten e.V.)15. 0.00 / 59.92

Lennox Louis 10245Emma Lotta Ebling (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)16. 2.00 / 74.11

Akado von Kobold1Vivien Kollenberg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)17. 4.00 / 45.49

Count on me 1595Jessica Verstraeten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)18. 4.00 / 49.22

Chirokko W64Paul Augustin (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)19. 4.00 / 56.08

Little Chestnut 4254Leonie Kiehne (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)20. 4.00 / 62.14

Carlotta 33348Mika Lansing (RV Vreden e.V.)21. 15.00 / 78.61

Valentino xx426Fiona Paters (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)22. 16.00 / 97.08

Metaxa 47277Luana Seeger (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)23. 20.00 / 51.72

11 Stilspringprfg.m.St.Kl.A*

Celieza55Carina Hinken (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. *(7.60) 0.00 / 33.08

Castello 217422Clarissa Leemhuis (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)2. *(7.30) 0.00 / 34.50

Cracker Noble M97Mira Groenke (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)3. *(8.00) 0.00 / 34.72

Christoph W70Jana Sommer (RUFV Wietmarschen)4. *(7.70) 0.00 / 35.24

Cassy 7553Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. *(7.80) 0.00 / 35.69

Close to me 376Kevin Rothenburg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)6. *(7.30) 0.00 / 35.76

Cooper 7588Laureen Brand (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)7. *(7.40) 0.00 / 39.50

Carefree 241Jule Wessels (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)8. *(7.60) 0.00 / 40.26

Jeronimo W221Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)9. *(7.50) 0.00 / 43.07

Scarlett Rouge350Carina Hinken (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Betina434Tom Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)11. (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Zidane G395Saskia Lüken (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)12. (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Akimba 22Melanie Schoemaker (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)13. (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Livinjo 3255Laureen Brand (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)13. (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Campion's Carla37Amy Hermeling (RUFV Wietmarschen)15. (6.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Final Fantasy 9169Adrian Reuvers (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)16. (6.40) 0.00 / 0.00

Clindoer74Jule Freese (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)17. (6.30) 0.00 / 0.00

It's Otto 11216Johanna Otto (RUFV Haren-Ems)18. (6.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Diacorado 3118Sandra Vrielink (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)19. (5.50) 0.00 / 0.00

Little Chestnut 4254Leonie Kiehne (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)20. (5.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Lavilana242Michael Jansen (RUFV Osterbrock)21. (5.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Nobilis 21297Jaqueline Fuhler (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)21. (5.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Sheryl 3356Fiete Lindebaum (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)21. (5.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Qualando 3316Carina Holtvlüwer (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)24. (4.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Dusty 835141Simone Greiten (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)25. 0.00 / 0.00

It's El Primeros Girl215Maite Niehaus (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)25. 0.00 / 0.00

Kokowää229Noelle Averes (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)25. 0.00 / 0.00

Lorio S262Luzie Spieker (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)25. 0.00 / 0.00

MPS My Magic Starlight286Yola Takman (RUFV Wietmarschen)25. 0.00 / 0.00

Ocean of Fire K298Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)25. 0.00 / 0.00

12 Springprüfung Kl.A*

Celieza55Carina Hinken (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. 0.00 / 56.80

Cassy 7553Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. 0.00 / 56.82

Little Chestnut 4254Leonie Kiehne (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)3. 0.00 / 57.40

Castello 217422Clarissa Leemhuis (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)4. 0.00 / 59.00
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Stand: 07.06.2021 / 08:23:25

Ergebnisübersicht: Twist Reitturnier 2021 [382123004] 05.06.2021 - 06.06.2021

Final Fantasy 9169Adrian Reuvers (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)5. 0.00 / 60.24

Dusty 835141Simone Greiten (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)6. 0.00 / 61.49

Betina434Tom Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)7. 0.00 / 62.47

Zidane G395Saskia Lüken (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)8. 0.00 / 63.11

Akimba 22Melanie Schoemaker (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)9. 0.00 / 63.66

Scarlett Rouge350Carina Hinken (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. 0.00 / 65.91

Conny 34085Alissa Deters (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)11. 0.00 / 66.25

Nobilis 21297Jaqueline Fuhler (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)12. 0.00 / 68.47

Christoph W70Jana Sommer (RUFV Wietmarschen)13. 4.00 / 64.68

Campion's Carla37Amy Hermeling (RUFV Wietmarschen)14. 4.00 / 65.73

Jeronimo W221Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)15. 4.00 / 70.36

Paolo 73302Katharina Heidemann (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 4.00 / 71.78

Count on me 1595Jessica Verstraeten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)17. 6.00 / 81.53

Magic's Lady v.d. Janshoeve273Heike Bollen (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)18. 8.00 / 72.85

Kyndra van de Vrombautshoeve Z231Kim Chantalle Lehmann (RSC Lingen-Baccum e.V.)19. 8.00 / 89.60

Qualando 3316Carina Holtvlüwer (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)20. 11.00 / 83.90

Lavilana242Michael Jansen (RUFV Osterbrock)21. 12.00 / 68.02

Candidos38Richard Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)22. 13.00 / 78.92

Diacorado 3118Sandra Vrielink (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)23. 13.00 / 107.25

Angel of Lord10Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)24. 14.00 / 81.64

Kokowää229Noelle Averes (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)25. 18.00 / 98.90

13 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L ohne Joker

Giovanni 200194Daniel Hüsing (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)1. 45.00 / 51.88

Emarad146Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)2. 45.00 / 54.31

Lexington 58247Isabeau Schartmann (RFZV Beesten e.V.)3. 45.00 / 56.23

Lightning mc Queen250Kaija Troost (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. 45.00 / 58.08

Zavanna394Dominik Reuvers (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)5. 45.00 / 59.06

Cassitha52Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems)6. 45.00 / 59.46

Romance 72331Maria Hebbelmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)7. 45.00 / 59.66

Grandios 67196Carola Dijkmeijer (RUFV Wietmarschen)8. 45.00 / 59.96

Cuba-Liebre100Sabine Pund (RUFV Wietmarschen)9. 45.00 / 61.61

Laurenz vom Achterkamp241Franziska Schlump (RUFV Wietmarschen)10. 45.00 / 61.72

Jo.222Sjak Buiten (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)11. 45.00 / 61.77

Allenger4Lea Beckmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)12. 45.00 / 63.32

MPS Hektor285Anna-Sophie Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)13. 45.00 / 63.56

Sunny Daylight 3368Nadja Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)14. 39.00 / 61.31

Conny 34085Alissa Deters (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)15. 38.00 / 62.39

Bijou 44425Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)16. 39.00 / 66.50

Unique Buddy381Carolin Helming (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)17. 36.00 / 58.21

Carl 4943Janka Dannen (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)18. 41.00 / 78.41

Louisiana 132264Anneke Matenaar (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)19. 32.00 / 58.47

Locatelli 14257Marina Huser (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)20. 32.00 / 65.37

Ocean of Fire K298Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)21. 41.00 / 100.13

Cayenne B54Marilena Beck (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)22. 35.00 / 96.90

14 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Grandios 67196Carola Dijkmeijer (RUFV Wietmarschen)1. 0.00 / 74.55

Ivory 47218Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)2. 0.00 / 77.28

Zavanna394Dominik Reuvers (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)3. 0.00 / 78.65

Mabaloe419Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. 0.00 / 81.81

Carl 4943Janka Dannen (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)5. 4.00 / 73.61

Sunny Daylight 3368Nadja Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)6. 4.00 / 74.32

Giovanni 200194Daniel Hüsing (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)7. 4.00 / 75.33

Dutch Boy 3142Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)8. 4.00 / 75.54

Jo.222Sjak Buiten (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)9. 4.00 / 79.33

Heathcliff 5204Marielle Wilens (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)10. 5.00 / 86.22

Cassitha52Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems)11. 6.00 / 89.12

Djamila W123Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)12. 8.00 / 77.97

Lightning mc Queen250Kaija Troost (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)13. 8.00 / 81.93
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B-Arcadia15Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.)14. 11.00 / 93.70

Chrispo L68Michael Lindebaum (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)15. 12.00 / 112.22

Locatelli 14257Marina Huser (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)16. 24.00 / 82.38
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